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March Meal Ideas

Recipe Name Source
Crock-Pot Braised Shepherd’s Pie http://livesimply.me/2015/02/27/easy-crock-pot-braised-shepherds-pie/
20 Minute Salmon Burgers  http://livesimply.me/2015/02/10/20-minute-fresh-salmon-burgers/

Soy-Free Slow Cooker Teriyaki 
Chicken

http://thenourishinghome.com/2015/02/soy-free-teriyaki-chicken-slow-
cooker-recipe/ 

Creamy Cajun Chicken Penne Pot http://www.howsweeteats.com/2015/02/creamy-cajun-chicken-penne-
pot/

Crock-Pot Braised Beef Ragu with 
Polenta

http://pinchofyum.com/crockpot-braised-beef-ragu-polenta

Taco Pizza http://realfoodbydad.com/taco-pizza/ I’ll use this pizza dough recipe: 
http://livesimply.me/2013/05/18/homemade-whole-wheat-pizza-dough-
and-pizza-sauce-recipe/

Broccoli Cheese Soup http://wegotreal.com/broccoli-cheddar-soup/
Cajun Sweet Potato Fries (serve with 
burgers!)

https://minimalistbaker.com/cajun-baked-sweet-potato-fries/ (use olive 
or coconut oil)

Greek Meatballs with Tzatziki Sauce http://deliciouslyorganic.net/greek-meatballs-with-tzatziki-sauce-grain-
free/

Mini Chicken Pot-Pie Biscuits http://livesimply.me/2015/01/27/mini-chicken-pot-pie-biscuits-freezer-
friendly/

Easy Sautéed Spinach http://www.simplyrecipes.com/recipes/spinach/
Crock-Pot Beef Fajitas  http://newleafwellness.biz/2015/02/04/crockpot-beef-fajitas/
Freezer Breakfast Burritos (Make-
Ahead)

http://livesimply.me/2015/02/19/make-ahead-freezer-breakfast-burri-
tos/

Carrot Cake Breakfast Cookies http://livesimply.me/2015/02/14/one-bowl-carrot-cake-breakfast-cook-
ies/

Raspberry Breakfast Bowls http://pinchofyum.com/inner-goddess-raspberry-breakfast-bowls
Freezer Smoothie Packs http://livesimply.me/2014/07/29/diy-freezer-smoothie-packs-recipes/
 Apple Pie Muffins http://www.momables.com/apple-pie-muffins/
Blueberry Surprise Oatmeal Pan-
cakes 

http://livesimply.me/2015/02/24/blueberry-surprise-oatmeal-pancakes-
gluten-free/

Spinach and Sausage Egg Muffins http://www.raisinggenerationnourished.com/2014/05/spinach-sausage-
egg-muffins-gluten-free-dairy-free-nut-free/

Granola Bars http://deliciouslyorganic.net/granola-bars-grain-free-recipe/
Peanut Butter Coconut Granola http://livesimply.me/2014/07/01/homemade-peanut-butter-coconut-

granola-recipe/


